Page 1
Table of Contents
Table of Contents ............................................................................................................ 1
What is an air impact marker? ......................................................................................... 2
Is an air impact marker an air cylinder? ....................................................................... 3
Product Information ......................................................................................................... 5
Options ............................................................................................................................ 6
Submersible Upgrades .................................................................................................... 8

.6mm
Page 21
How to Order Standard Stamps
Build catalog number as shown.
1) Start with the basic model/stamp style.
2) Add the 2-digit character size notation.
3) Finish with the reading, alpha-numeric characters, punctuation codes, or Symbol
numbers. Some symbols may require a double sized insert.
2 Digit Character Size
• 1/16” – 06
• 3/32” – 09
• 1/8 – 13
To order individual LETTERS and
FIGURES add suffix of actual letter or
figure to part number
CMF 09 -A
Style
Char
Size
Letter or Figure
To order BLANK SPACERS add suffix
of “-00” to part number
CMF 13 -00
Style
Char
Size
Blank Spacer
To order PUNCTUATION add suffix
from table
CMF 13 -RR
Style
Char
Size
Asterisk Suffix
Page 22
Center Groove – CMV
These stamps have the groove near the middle of the
stamp. The CMV style groove stamps are uniquely
used in the Mite-E-Mark 78-GA rod. The Mite-E-Mark
GA rod is offered for applications with “extreme”
vibrations. GA uses the upgraded Pin and O ring
method of retention, and this is the most secure
method of retention.
A = Width
B = .25” [6.4mm]
C = .875” [22.2mm]
Char Size – Measured from the top of the character.
Char Width – Style 2A, width is 50% of the character size.

Tolerance - +.000”/-.001” on all
dimensions.
CM7G How to Order
The CM7G inserts are used in the CMT air
impact marker Model 78 “GB” rod retained
with a pin and o-ring. This is a great
solution for applications with significant
vibrations
Char.
Size
Catalog
Number
Engraving
Depth
1/16”
1.6mm
CM7G06
.018”
.5mm
3/32”
2.4mm
CM7G09
.020”
.5mm
1/8”
3.2mm
CM7G13
.023”
.6mm
5/32”
4mm
CM7G16
.025”
.6mm
3/16”
4.8mm
CM7G19
.025”
.6mm
Page 26
Repair Kit
78RKSN,78RKSNNL, and
78SUBRKSN contain all the
wearable parts for model 78:
1. 78-8A Key and O-RIng
2. 78-5 O-Ring
3. 78-3 Set screw
4. 78-6 O-Ring
5. 78-8 Set screw
6. 78-7 O-Ring
78RKSN - for lubricated
compressed air source.
78RKSNNL - for dry compressed
air source.
78SUBRKSN – Viton Seals
CMT provides repair services. Cylinder
repairs get the benefit of 10% discount on
parts, and CMT warranties the repair for 90